ALUR M	Milwaukee County					
Legislation Details						
File #:	13-7		Name:	A resolution to modify the Milwaukee Note Form to add a check off box as intergovernmental agreement requir of an Executive Council per State St and related procedures	s to whether an es the approval	
Type:		olution	Status:	Placed on File, End of Term		
File created: On agenda:	9/18	3/2013	In control: Final actio	· , · · ·		
Title:	A resolution to modify the Milwaukee County Fiscal Note Form to add a check-off box as to whether an intergovernmental agreement requires the approval of an Executive Council per State Statute 59.794 and related procedures.					
Sponsors:	Jaso	Jason Haas				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. RESOLUTION, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. Audio IGR 09/20/13, 4. CB Resolution, 5. CORPORATION COUNSEL OPINION, 6. END OF TERM MEMO 2012-2016					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result	
4/18/2016	1	County Clerk's Office		PLACED ON FILE, END OF TERM		
1/30/2015	1	Committee on Intergovernmental Relations		LAID ON THE TABLE	Pass	
11/4/2013	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors		REFERRED		
9/26/2013	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors		REFERRED TO CORPORATION COUNSEL FOR LEGAL OPINION	Pass	
9/20/2013	1	Committee on Intergoverr Relations	nmental	APPROVED & RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	
9/18/2013	1	Board Chair		ASSIGNED		